product code C8706/240
d a t a s h e e t
professional bodied colour camera
features
   panasonic 1/3” superview colour CCD
   high resolution 550tvl
   automatic gain control, selectable
   automatic electronic shutter, superview
   back light compensation, selectable
   direct drive (dc) or auto iris (video) lens control
   240v ac mains power
technical data
image sensor panasonic 1/3-inch superview colour CCD
horizontal resolution 550TVL colour – 752 x 582 pixels
electronic shutter 1/50 – 1/100,000 seconds
sensitivity 0.5 lux @ f1.4
signal to noise ratio greater than 48dB (agc off)
lens options C and CS mount accepted
power consumption 4.2W, 220mA
video output 1V p-p  ~  75Ω
dimensions 117mm (l) x 57mm (w) x 57mm (h)
power supply mains operation 240V ac
operating temperature -10° C  ~  +50° C
operating humidity 10% ~  90%
Genie   CCTV   Limited
Unit D city park, 26 watchmead, welwyn garden city, herts AL7 1LT
tel:  +44(0) 1707 330541           fax  +44(0) 1707 330543
website: geniecctv.com          email:  info@geniecctv.com